DFI EC500-CS   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/5
8th/9th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Modular-Designed Embedded SystemEC500-CS Q370
H310
C246
KEY FEATURES
DDR4

1 cable with 2 wire stripped and tinned to DC jack
PACKING LIST
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
EC500-CS4061-Q 750-EC5003-000G EC500-CS4061-Q:Fanless, CS263, Q370, CPU i5-8500T, 6 COM, 6 USB, 1 VGA, 2 HDMI/DP, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 8 bits DIO, DC9~36V, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC500-CS4061-H 750-EC5003-100G EC500-CS4061-H:Fanless, CS263, H310, CPU i5-8500T, 6 COM, 6 USB, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI/DP, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 8 bits DIO, DC9~36V, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC500-CS4061-C 750-EC5003-200G EC500-CS4061-C:Fanless, CS263, C246, CPU i5-8500T, 6 COM, 6 USB, 1 VGA, 2 HDMI/DP, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 8 bits DIO, DC9~36V, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
MECHANISM Construction Metal + Aluminum
Mounting Wall Mount
Dimensions (W x H x D) 255.3 x 85 x 224mm
Weight 4.15 kg
ENVIRONMENT Operating Temperature -20 to 70°C (SSD or mSATA)
Storage Temperature -20 to 85°C
Relative Humidity 5 to 95% RH (non-condensing)
STANDARDS AND
CERTIFICATIONS
Shock Half sine wave 3G, 11ms, 3 shock per axis
Vibration IEC68-2-64
Certification CE, FCC Class A
SPECIFICATION
DFI EC500-CS   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 5/5
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,